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_ Capacity

Outer Dimensions
Inner Dimensions
Thickness

Weight

Pallet size

PAPER IBC

tote for liguid packaging

220L
595x465x995mm
550x445x980mm
20mm

8kg

1200 x 1000mm

Features

* Paper IBC Body
* IBC cover

* FDA Liner
(PE liner cassette &/or Aseptic liner)

* Wide-mouth Internal Plastic Bag
(Asceptic pack)

* Waterproof External Plastic Bag
* Bundles of 12

« OPTIONS:
- Heating Pad
- Fittings (Filling Valve, Discharging
Valve, Filling Fixture)

¢ Collapsable, reduce 80%
storage space

« Easy to install

e Covers a wide range of products

8ooL 1000L
1040x1040x910mm 1090x1090x1000mMm

955x955x910mm 1000x1000x1000mMm

40mm 40mm
28kg 34kg
1050 x 1050mm 1100 x 1100mm
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